

CS No. 12125/16

GANPAT SHARMA

Vs.

MS HOME TREASURES ANR

05.07.2018

Present: Sh. Jagdish Chandra, Ld Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
None for defendant.

At request, put up for arguments on **06.08.2018**.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West District
THC/05.07.2018