

CS No. 12125/16

09.12.2019

File taken up today as 08.12.2019 was holiday being Sunday

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

Matter not settled in mediation Center.

To come up for purpose already fixed on **27.01.2020.**

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West District
THC/09.12.2019